BABY FAMILY GIFTS

I[]etty You London E1 Women's Slider Slipper Albany Navy

P
Choose Size

Price: $52.99

SKU: 51-ID50-N50P

Product Categories: Intimates & Sleep, Pajamas / Robes / Slippers, Women Shoes and Slippers

Product Page:
https://babyfamilygifts.com/shop/fashion-and-health/shoes/women-shoes-and-slippers/pretty-you-london-e0-womens-sli
der-slipper-bow-albany-navy-choose-size

Product Variants
- Pretty You London E1 Women's Slider Slipper Albany Navy Choose Size - S(US 5-6,UK 3-4,EU 36-37) ()

- Pretty You London E1 Women's Slider Slipper Albany Navy Choose Size - M (US 6.5-7.5,UK 4.5-5.5,EU
37.5-38.5) ()

- Pretty You London E1 Women's Slider Slipper Albany Navy Choose Size - L (US 8-9,UK 6-7,EU 39-40) ()

WooCommerce PDF & Print | Pagel1/8 |


https://babyfamilygifts.com/?post_type=product&#038;p=378999
https://babyfamilygifts.com/product-category/fashion-and-health/womens-apparel/intimates-sleep
https://babyfamilygifts.com/product-category/holiday-decor-and-special-occasion/mothers-day-gifts/pajamas-robes-slippers-mothers-day-gifts
https://babyfamilygifts.com/product-category/fashion-and-health/shoes/women-shoes-and-slippers
https://babyfamilygifts.com/shop/fashion-and-health/shoes/women-shoes-and-slippers/pretty-you-london-e0-womens-slider-slipper-bow-albany-navy-choose-size
https://babyfamilygifts.com/shop/fashion-and-health/shoes/women-shoes-and-slippers/pretty-you-london-e0-womens-slider-slipper-bow-albany-navy-choose-size
http://www.gvectors.com/?page=wpp

Product data were exported from - BABY FAMILY GIFTS
Export date: Thu May 30 0:42:29 2024 / +0000 GMT

- Pretty You London E1 Women's Slider Slipper Albany Navy Choose Size - XL (US 9.5-10.5,UK 7.5-8.5,EU
40.5-41.5) ()

Product Description

All of our beautiful slippers have a little something special.

You clearly have great taste! ... show it off! Fit for a princess, Albany Navy is a Pretty You favorite.
- A classic slider that looks as good as it feels. - Machine Washable - Available in different colors and sizes. -
Choose size from the drop-down window. - Each color and size are sold separately.

Available in size:
- Small (US 5-6, UK 3-4, EU 36-37) - Medium (US 6.5-7.5, UK 4.5-5.5, EU 38-39) - Large (US 8-9, UK 6-7, EU
40-41) - X Large (US 9.5-10.5, UK 7.5-8.5, EU 42-43) - These slippers create harmony between a woman and her
slipper.

For additional information on sizing, please see the Size Guide image in a picture gallery.

Please note a new way of slipper packaging. Other items shown in the picture gallery are not part of the sale and are

sold separately.

Size Guide

Small
Medium
Large

Extra Large

us

5-6
6.5-7.5
8-9
9.5-10.5

UK

3-4
4.5-5.5
6-7
7.5-8.5
EU
36-37
38-39
40-41
42-43

Single Sizes

us

[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by WooCommerce PDF & Print plugin. ] | Page2/8 |


https://babyfamilygifts.com/?post_type=product&#038;p=378999
http://www.gvectors.com/?page=wpp

Product data were exported from - BABY FAMILY GIFTS
Export date: Thu May 30 0:42:29 2024 / +0000 GMT

g
PRETTY YOU

LONDON

Baby Family Gifts is Pretty You London's preferred certified retailer. We extend the same customer service as Pretty
You London on any of Pretty You London products!

About Pretty You London:

Pretty You London is a British-born, ultra-feminine lifestyle brand, combining unique style with superior comfort.
Established in 2014, the brand is recognized internationally for its distinctive design and fresh take on everyday
essentials.

Designed lovingly with sweet weekends and lazy days in mind, all pieces are perfect for those looking to feel feminine
and stylish whilst finding peace and relaxation at home.

Luxury is at the heart of Pretty You London slipper and nightwear ranges; timeless design meets feather-soft fabrics,
delicate trims, and touches, in a beautiful pastel color palette.

Regardless of age or style, the collections are designed for all women to feel pretty.

For the past 35 years, the founders of Pretty You have been selling high-quality clothing and footwear products in the
UK.

[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by WooCommerce PDF & Print plugin. ] | Page3/8 |


https://babyfamilygifts.com/?post_type=product&#038;p=378999
https://babyfamilygifts.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/05/Pretty-you-London-logo.png
http://www.gvectors.com/?page=wpp

Product data were exported from - BABY FAMILY GIFTS

Export date: Thu May 30 0:42:29 2024 / +0000 GMT

Using their depth of experience, they have created Pretty You to offer high quality, high fashion products at an
affordable price.

Product Attributes

- Dimensions: N/A
- Weight: 1 lbs

- Brand: Pretty You London

- Size: L (US 8-9,UK 6-7,EU 39-40), M (US 6.5-7.5,UK 4.5-5.5,EU 37.5-38.5), S(US 5-6,UK 3-4,EU 36-37), XL
(US 9.5-10.5,UK 7.5-8.5,EU 40.5-41.5)

Product Gallery

Slippers

Us
UK
EU
Sandals
Single Sizes
s
UK
EU

Dual Sizes

Us
UK
EU

Nightwear
Us
UK
EU

Loungewear

Single Sizes
Us
LK
EU

Dual Sizes

Us
UK
EU

[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by WooCommerce PDF & Print plugin. ]

Pretty You London Size Guide

5 M
56 6.5-7
34 4553
6. 3§-39

5 )

3 4

36 37

4 6
8 10
i6 38
4 6
g 10
36 38
5

4.6

8.10

3638

5.9

40-41

40

M

40

XL
8.3-10.5
7.5-85
4243

40

9.5-10.3

405415

10-12
14-45
42.44

10

4

12

16

12

16

| Page4/s |


https://babyfamilygifts.com/?post_type=product&#038;p=378999
http://www.gvectors.com/?page=wpp

BABY FAMILY GIFTS

WooCommerce PDF & Print | Page5/8 |


https://babyfamilygifts.com/?post_type=product&#038;p=378999
http://www.gvectors.com/?page=wpp

BABY FAMILY GIFTS

WooCommerce PDF & Print | Page6/8 |


https://babyfamilygifts.com/?post_type=product&#038;p=378999
http://www.gvectors.com/?page=wpp

BABY FAMILY GIFTS

WooCommerce PDF & Print | Page7/8 |


https://babyfamilygifts.com/?post_type=product&#038;p=378999
http://www.gvectors.com/?page=wpp

Product data were exported from - BABY FAMILY GIFTS
Export date: Thu May 30 0:42:29 2024 / +0000 GMT

[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by WooCommerce PDF & Print plugin. ] | Page8/8 |


https://babyfamilygifts.com/?post_type=product&#038;p=378999
http://www.gvectors.com/?page=wpp

