Pretty You London E1 Women's Slider Slipper Albany Navy Choose Size



Price: \$ 52.99

SKU: 51-ID50-N5OP

Product Categories: Intimates & Sleep, Pajamas / Robes / Slippers, Women Shoes and Slippers

Product Page:

https://babyfamilygifts.com/shop/fashion-and-health/shoes/women-shoes-and-slippers/pretty-you-london-e0-womens-slider-slipper-bow-albany-navy-choose-size

Product Variants

- Pretty You London E1 Women's Slider Slipper Albany Navy Choose Size S(US 5-6,UK 3-4,EU 36-37) ()
- Pretty You London E1 Women's Slider Slipper Albany Navy Choose Size M (US 6.5-7.5,UK 4.5-5.5,EU 37.5-38.5) ()
- Pretty You London E1 Women's Slider Slipper Albany Navy Choose Size L (US 8-9,UK 6-7,EU 39-40) ()

- Pretty You London E1 Women's Slider Slipper Albany Navy Choose Size - XL (US 9.5-10.5,UK 7.5-8.5,EU 40.5-41.5) ()

Product Description

All of our beautiful slippers have a little something special.

You clearly have great taste! ... show it off! Fit for a princess, Albany Navy is a Pretty You favorite.

- A classic slider that looks as good as it feels. - Machine Washable - Available in different colors and sizes. - Choose size from the drop-down window. - Each color and size are sold separately.

Available in size:

- Small (US 5-6, UK 3-4, EU 36-37) - Medium (US 6.5-7.5, UK 4.5-5.5, EU 38-39) - Large (US 8-9, UK 6-7, EU 40-41) - X Large (US 9.5-10.5, UK 7.5-8.5, EU 42-43) - These slippers create harmony between a woman and her slipper.

For additional information on sizing, please see the Size Guide image in a picture gallery.

Please note a new way of slipper packaging. Other items shown in the picture gallery are not part of the sale and are sold separately.

Size Guide

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

US

5-6

6.5-7.5

8-9

9.5-10.5

UK

3-4

4.5-5.5

6-7

7.5-8.5

ΕU

36-37

38-39

40-41

42-43

Single Sizes

US

5

6

7

8

10

UK

3

4

5 6

7

8

EU

36

37

38 39

40

41



Baby Family Gifts is Pretty You London's preferred certified retailer. We extend the same customer service as Pretty You London on any of Pretty You London products!

About Pretty You London:

Pretty You London is a British-born, ultra-feminine lifestyle brand, combining unique style with superior comfort. Established in 2014, the brand is recognized internationally for its distinctive design and fresh take on everyday essentials

Designed lovingly with sweet weekends and lazy days in mind, all pieces are perfect for those looking to feel feminine and stylish whilst finding peace and relaxation at home.

Luxury is at the heart of Pretty You London slipper and nightwear ranges; timeless design meets feather-soft fabrics, delicate trims, and touches, in a beautiful pastel color palette.

Regardless of age or style, the collections are designed for all women to feel pretty.

For the past 35 years, the founders of Pretty You have been selling high-quality clothing and footwear products in the UK.

Using their depth of experience, they have created Pretty You to offer high quality, high fashion products at an affordable price.

Product Attributes

Dimensions: N/AWeight: 1 lbs

- Brand: Pretty You London

- Size: L (US 8-9,UK 6-7,EU 39-40), M (US 6.5-7.5,UK 4.5-5.5,EU 37.5-38.5), S(US 5-6,UK 3-4,EU 36-37), XL (US 9.5-10.5,UK 7.5-8.5,EU 40.5-41.5)

Product Gallery

Pretty You London Size Guide

	р		

	S	M	L	XL
US	5-6	6.5-7.5	8-9	9.5-10.5
UK	3-4	4.5-5.5	6-7	7.5-8.5
EU	36-37	38-39	40-41	42-43

Sandals

Single Sizes

US	5	6	7	8	9	10
UK	3	4	5	6	7	8
EU	36	37	38	39	40	41

Dual Sizes

	s	M	L	XL
US	5-6	6,5-7,5	8-9	9.5-10.5
UK	3-4	4.5-5.5	6-7	7.5-8.5
EU	36-37	37.5-38.5	39-40	40.5-41.5

Nightwear

US	4	6	8	10	12	
UK	8	10	12	14	16	
EU	36	38	40	42	44	

Loungewear

Single Sizes

US	4	6	8	10	12	
UK	8	10	12	14	16	
EU	36	38	40	42	44	

Dual Sizes

	S	M	L
US	4-6	8	10-12
UK	8-10	12	14-46
EU	36-38	40	42-44









